
BRf/84-119

THE CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY

P.O. Box 2008 • New Britain, Connecticut 06050 • (203) 827-7700

RESOLUTION

concerning

INEQUITY ADJUSTMENTS
for

CENTRAL OFFICE PROFESSIONAL STAFF

June 15, 1984

•
WHEREAS,

RESOLVED,

There are inequities in the salaries of certain persons
assigned to the Central Office Professional Staff, therefore
be it

That, in order to adjust for salary inequities, effective
June 22, 1984, the salaries of the Central Office Professional
Staff whose names are listed below are increased by the amount
following their names:

A. Bascetta
T. Porter
J. Brown
E. Higgins
M. Levy
C. Slocum

$1500
1200
3270
1000
1000
4000
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