

## THE CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY

P.O. Box 2008 • New Britain, Connecticut 06050 • (203) 827-7700

RESOLUTION

concerning

INEQUITY ADJUSTMENTS for CENTRAL OFFICE PROFESSIONAL STAFF

June 15, 1984

WHEREAS, There are inequities in the salaries of certain persons assigned to the Central Office Professional Staff, therefore be it

RESOLVED, That, in order to adjust for salary inequities, effective June 22, 1984, the salaries of the Central Office Professional Staff whose names are listed below are increased by the amount following their names:

Α.	Bascetta	\$1500
Τ.	Porter	1200
J.	Brown	3270
Ε.	Higgins	1000
Μ.	Levy	1000
C.	Slocum	4000

A Certified True Copy:

James A. Frost

President

Central Connecticut State University • New Britain Eastern Connecticut State University • Willimantic

Southern Connecticut State University • New Haven
Western Connecticut State University • Danbury